



# Neeraj Paper Marketing Ltd.

CIN : L74899DL1995PLC066194

Regd. Office : 218-222, Aggarwal Prestige Mall, Road No. 44, Near M2K Cinema,  
Pitam Pura, Delhi-110034, Ph.: (91-11) 47527700 Fax: 011-47527777  
E-mail: [accounts@neerajpaper.com](mailto:accounts@neerajpaper.com) • Website : [www.neerajpaper.com](http://www.neerajpaper.com)

12/08/2022

**SCRIP CODE: 539409**

BSE Limited  
P J Towers  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Subject: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30/06/2022**

**Ref: Reg 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirement), Regulation, 2015**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Regulation & Disclosure Requirement), Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed the newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 published in the newspapers – “Financial Express” and “Jansatta” both dated 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2022.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,  
For **Neeraj Paper Marketing Limited**

  
Mansi

(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)

# City gas players may cut prices amid hike in APM gas supply

FE BUREAU New Delhi, August 11

**PAYING HEED** To the demand of the city gas distribution (CGD) entities, the government has approved higher allocation of domestic natural gas for CNG used as transport sector and PNG used by households for cooking as international prices for liquefied natural gas (LNG) have soared. With CGD firms likely passing on the benefit to consumers, CNG's competitiveness against petrol & diesel will rise and spur volumes, experts said.

However, the move may inflate the cost of gas-based power and urea, and have fiscal implications. "The government has taken steps to augment the supply of domestic gas for the CNG/PNG(D) segment of the CGD sector. For Q2FY23, an allocation of 20.74 mmscmd has been made which would cater to 94% of total requirement of 22.1 mmscmd (102.5% of 21.56 mmscmd consumption in Q1) of CGD entities as increased from 85% in Q1. The entities may procure the additional requirement of natural gas from open market," the government said in a notification.

"The increased allocation of APM gas to the CGD sector is expected to reduce the input cost for the CGD entities. The entities are, in turn, expected to pass on the benefit to the consumers," the government said. The government's move follows a significant increase in domestic CNG and PNG prices in the last one year as operators used costlier imported LNG. CNG prices in Delhi went up from ₹43.40 per kg in July 2021 to ₹75.61 per kg now. PNG prices also rose by 70% in the period from ₹29.66 per standard cubic meter to ₹50.59 per scm.

The ministry also said that the available compressed bio gas (CBG) procured by GAIL as part of synchronisation scheme shall form part of the supply pool.

Commenting on the government's latest move, Edelweiss said, "We reckon the APM (domestic gas) mix shall likely rise to 94% of overall CNG/PNG-domestic (D) consumption from around 85% now. This should fuel CGD's (IGL/MGL) margins due to low procurement cost. Besides, CGDs shall pass on price benefits arising from higher APM mix, which would lift CNG's competitiveness against petrol/diesel, spurring more volumes."

**SUPRA INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED**  
1212, Hemkunt Chamber, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110 019  
Phone: 011-41608996, Website: www.supraindustrialresources.in  
E-mail: supraexchange.com@gmail.com CIN: L65999DL1985PLC019987

Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended 30.06.2022

S. No	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)		
		Quarter Ended	Previous Quarter Ended	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year
		30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.82	0.76	0.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax*	(1.57)	(3.05)	(1.61)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.57)	(3.05)	(1.61)
4	Equity Share Capital	25.00	25.00	25.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(3.02)	(3.02)	5.44
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (In Rs.) 1. Basic : 2. Diluted:	(1.61)	(1.22)	(1.61)

\*The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above period

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and year ended 30.06.2022 Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full financial results are available on the company's Website www.supraindustrialresources.in and on the stock exchange website www.mse.in  
2. The Unaudited standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11.08.2022.  
3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

for Supra Industrial Resources Ltd.,  
Sd/-  
Rajat Agarwal  
Director  
(DIN 00266205)

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 11.08.2022

**Capital Trade Links Limited**  
CIN: L51909DL1984PLC019622  
Reg. Off. - Capital House, B-4, LGF, Ashoka Niketan, Delhi - 110092  
Website: www.capitaltrade.in, Email: cs@capitaltrade.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	Amount (in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2022 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1 Total Income of Operations	299.54	348.07	180.14	975.48
2 Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	65.71	238.06	65.59	313.51
3 Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	65.71	238.06	65.59	313.51
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	42.62	200.27	44.57	247.06
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	42.62	200.27	44.57	247.06
6 Equity share Capital	609.80	609.80	609.80	609.80
7 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Year	2,549.89	2,549.89	1,842.64	2,549.89
8 Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
A - Basic (Rs)	0.70	0.33	0.07	0.41
B - Diluted (Rs.)	0.70	0.33	0.07	0.41

Notes:  
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company on August 10, 2022.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.capitaltrade.in

On Behalf of Board of Directors  
For CAPITAL TRADE LINKS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Vinay Kumar Chawla  
(Director)  
Place: Ghaziabad  
Dated: 10/08/2022

**FORM NO. URC-2**  
Advertisement giving notice about registration under part I of chapter XXI (Pursuant to section 374(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 4 (1) of the Companies (Authorised to Register) Rules, 2014)

1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application has been made to the Registrar at the Registrar of Companies Plot No. 6/7, Sector-5, IMT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code-122050 that Vikhush Enterprises LLP a LLP business entity may be registered under part I of chapter XXI of the Companies Act, 2013 as a Company limited by shares.

2. The principal objects of the companies are as follows: To establish, own, maintain, and carry on all or any of the business usually carried on by Dry Cleaners, Dyers, Laundry, Washermen, Steam, Electrical and General Laundry and to Wash, Clean, Purify, Scour, Bleach, Wring, Dry, Iron, Colour, Dye, Disinfect, Renovate, Dress, Sterilize, Press, Block, Polish, Glaze, Finish and prepare for use all articles of wearing apparel, costumes, garments, household, domestic and other linen and cotton and woolen goods and clothing and fabrics of all kinds.

3. A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of association of the proposed companies may be inspected at the office at Shop No. 5, La Laguna Apartments, Sector-54 Golf Course Road, Gurgaon-120014.

4. Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at the Registrar of Companies, Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 6/7, Sector-5, IMT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code-122050, within twenty one days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the company at its registered office.

Dated this 12<sup>th</sup> day of August 2022

(Name(s) of Applicant)  
FOR VIKHUSH ENTERPRISES LLP  
KHUSHBOO GUPTA  
DIN-08504109

(Name(s) of Director)  
VIKAS AGARWAL  
DIN-08504108

**FORM NO. URC-2**  
Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI (Pursuant to section 374(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 4 (1) of the Companies (Authorised to Register) Rules, 2014)

1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made after fifteen days hereof but before the expiry of thirty days hereafter to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC) that Okos Management Consultants, a partnership firm, may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a company limited by shares.

2. The Principal objects of the company are as follows:-  
To act as an advisor and consultant on matters of management, finance, technical know-how, administration, accounts, legal, direct and indirect taxation, corporate laws, commercial, investment, real estates, cost accounting, import, export, foreign exchange & other regulatory matters, to consider & evaluate problems relating to accountancy, manufacture, production, storage, distribution, purchasing, marketing and sales relating to the rendering of any services and to render the above service to any person, firm, company, trust, association, institution, society, organization, departments of Government, State & Central whatsoever and to render all such other professional services as may be required.

3. A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of association of the proposed company may be inspected at the office at Block B1H3, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Area, Mathura Road, Block B, New Delhi-110044.

4. Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 6/7, Sector 5, IMT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code-122050, within twenty-one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company at its registered office.

For Okos Management Consultants  
Date: 12.08.2022 Vishwanath Aggarwal  
Place: Delhi (Partner)

**DION GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 409, Chaudhary Complex, 9 VS Block, Madhuban Road, Shakarpur Delhi- 110092

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022  
(ALL AMOUNTS ARE IN Rs. LAKHS UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
I	Revenue				
II	Revenue from Operations	241.17	278.93	199.48	934.46
III	Other Income	1.14	58.33	0.00	69.74
IV	Total Revenue (I+II)	242.31	337.26	199.48	1,004.20
V	Expenses				
VI	Employee Benefits Expenses	206.21	203.78	151.99	703.19
VII	Rent	6.52	6.45	5.92	84.15
VIII	Travelling & Conveyance	2.55	2.52	0.14	4.81
IX	Finance Costs	0.00	0.31	0.00	0.31
X	Depreciation and Amortization Expense	6.87	11.93	12.96	49.46
XI	Other Expenses	76.09	137.61	303.26	323.85
XII	Total Expenses (IV)	298.24	362.60	474.27	1,165.77
XIII	Profit/(Loss) Before Exceptional Items and Tax	(55.93)	(25.34)	(274.79)	(161.57)
XIV	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
XV	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(55.93)	(25.34)	(274.79)	(161.57)
XVI	Tax Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
XVII	Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(55.93)	(25.34)	(274.79)	(161.57)
XVIII	Other Comprehensive Income- (i) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss				
XIX	Re-measurement Gains/(Losses) on Defined Benefit Plans	0.00	(10.25)	0.00	(10.25)
XX	Total Comprehensive Income for the Year (IX+X)	(55.93)	(35.59)	(274.79)	(171.82)
XXI	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)	3,222.74	3,222.74	3,222.74	3,222.74
XXII	Earnings per equity share				
XXIII	Basic (₹)	(0.17)	(0.11)	(0.85)	(0.53)
XXIV	Diluted (₹)	(0.17)	(0.11)	(0.85)	(0.53)
XXV	Earnings before depreciation & amortisation expenses, finance costs, exceptional items, tax expenses (EBITDA)	(49.06)	(23.35)	(261.83)	(122.05)

Notes to the results:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.dionglobal.com  
2. An application was filed against M/s DION GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED under Section 9 of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 read with Rule 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Application to Adjudicating Authority) Rules, 2016 before the Hon'ble NCLT Delhi with a prayer to commence the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP). The said application for initiation of Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been admitted by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), New Delhi Bench, (Hon'ble NCLT/Hon'ble Adjudicating Authority) vide its order dated 18.08.2020. Under the IBC proceedings, the power of the Board were suspended with effect from 18.08.2020. The NCLT order also provided for a moratorium with effect from 18.08.2020 till the completion of the Corporate Insolvency Resolution process (CIRP) or until it approves the resolution plan under section 31(1) or passes an order for liquidation of the company under section 33, whichever is earlier. Currently, the CIRP process in respect of the company is in progress. In terms of Section 20 of Insolvency code, the management and operations of the Company are being managed by Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) / Resolution Professional (RP). A Resolution Plan received during the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process has been approved by the Committee of Creditors and the same has been submitted to the Hon'ble NCLT. The matter is still pending with Hon'ble NCLT for final approval.  
3. All the executive directors of the Company, CFO and Company Secretary had resigned from the Company before the commencement of CIRP. In the absence of these concerned officials, who are primarily responsible for the book closure process and financial reporting, the Resolution Professional has got these financial statements prepared through present employees of the Company and hired consultants. These financial statements have been taken on record by the Resolution Professional while exercising the powers of the Board of Directors of the Company, which have been conferred upon him in terms of the provisions of Section 17 of the Code. Resolution Professional has taken on record these financial statements in good faith solely for the purpose of compliance and discharging his duty under the Code.  
4. As per regulation 33(3)(d) of the SEBI (LODR), 2015, if the listed entity has subsidiaries, it shall, while submitting annual audited standalone financial results also submit annual audited consolidated financial results along with the audit report. It is to be noted that Resolution Professional in his powers shall have control over management of the corporate debtor only and not on its subsidiary, associate, or any other group companies. Hence only standalone audited financial results are submitted with the stock exchange.  
5. As per Regulation 33(2)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Financial Results of a Company submitted to the Stock Exchange shall be signed by the Chairperson or Managing Director or Whole Time Director or in absence of all of them, it shall be signed by any of the Director of the Company who is fully authorised by the Board of Directors to sign the Financial Results. In view of the ongoing Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process commenced from 18th August 2020, powers of the Board of Directors have been suspended and these powers are now vested with the Resolution Professional of the Company vide the order passed by Hon'ble NCLT, New Delhi on 18.08.2020. Accordingly, the above Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 were taken on record and authorised for issue to concerned authorities by the Resolution Professional.  
6. The Company is primarily engaged in the business of Software Product and Services, which in the opinion of management is considered to be the only reportable business segment as per Ind AS 108 on 'Operating Segments' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For DION GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Pardeep Kumar Lakhani  
Resolution Professional  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: 10.08.2022  
Regn. No.: IBB/PA-001/IP-P0054/1/2017-2018/10966

**ORACLE CREDIT LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: Flat No. B-502, 5th Floor, B-wing, Statesman House, 148, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001, India  
Email: compliance@credentglobal.com | CIN No. L65910DL1991PLC043281

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs) except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Current Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Current Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	78.88	60.57	9.42	100.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.28	56.11	5.74	53.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.28	56.11	5.74	59.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	40.91	41.51	4.30	43.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	40.91	41.51	4.30	43.64
6	Equity Share Capital	693.75	555.00	555.00	693.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	80.13			168.48
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) not annualized for Quarter				
	Basic:	0.569	0.748	0.077	0.535
	Diluted:	0.569	0.748	0.077	0.535

Notes:  
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August, 2022.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.oraclecredit.co.in

By Order of the Board  
For Oracle Credit Limited  
Sd/-  
Aditya Vikram Kanoria  
Managing Director  
DIN: 07002410

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 12.08.2022

**ALIROX ABRASIVES LIMITED**  
CIN: L74899DL1944PLC000759  
Regd. Office: 4, SCINDIA HOUSE, NEW DELHI-110001  
Corporate Office: 6G (6th Floor) & 7A (7th Floor), Hansalaya Building, 15, Barakhamba Road New Delhi 110001  
Phone: 011-45685625, 011-41070069, Website: www.alirox.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	15.00	10.00	15.00	10.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.)	0.34	(4.33)	0.08	10.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.)	0.34	(4.33)	0.08	10.96
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.)	0.17	(2.31)	0.23	9.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,183.71	(741.18)	1,073.71	154.71
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Per Share Rs. 10/-)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	(A) Basic:	0.10	(1.95)	0.09	4.14
	(B) Diluted:	0.10	(1.95)	0.09	4.14

Notes:  
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors on 10th August, 2022.  
2. The figures in the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 31st March 2022 are balancing figures between audited figures of the full financial year ended March 31, 2022, and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter ended Dec 31, 2021.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.mse.in and on the Companies website www.alirox.com.  
4. The Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended, (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 10th August, 2022

For Alirox Abrasives Limited  
Sd/-  
Leena Rawal  
Whole -Time Director & CEO  
DIN:03575675

**NEERAJ PAPER MARKETING LIMITED**  
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC066194  
Regd. Office: 218-222, Agarwal Prestige Mall, PLOT NO. 2, Community Center, Along Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034  
Board: +91 11 47527700 | Fax: +91 11 47527777 | E-mail: mansi@neerajpaper.com  
Website: www.neerajpaper.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(STANDALONE)				(Rs. in Lakhs)			
		30-June-22		31-Mar-22		30-June-22		31-Mar-22	
		3 months (Unaudited)	3 months (Unaudited)	3 months (Audited)	3 months (Audited)	3 months (Unaudited)	3 months (Audited)	3 months (Unaudited)	3 months (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6432.99	2527.70	4124.31	13503.30				
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.56	2.49	20.74	80.65				
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.56	2.49	20.74	132.72				
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.95	2.39	-7.70	90.00				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	15.95	2.39	-8.28	89.42				
6	Equity Share Capital	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00				
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) on yearly basis	-	-	-	1555.04				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	1. Basic:	0.14	0.02	-0.07	0.82				
	2. Diluted:	0.14	0.02	-0.07	0.82				

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30/06/2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).  
2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 10.08.2022 and the Statutory Auditor have carried Limited Review of the same.

Neeraj Paper Marketing Limited  
Sd/-  
Deepak Goel  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00200527

Place: Delhi  
Date : 10.08.2022

**MADHAV MARBLES AND GRANITES LIMITED**  
CIN:L14101RJ1980PLC004903, Web: www.madhavmarbles.com, Mail: investor.relations@madhavmarbles.com  
Address: First Floor, Mumal Towers, 16, Saheli Marg, Udaipur - 313001

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	Standalone		Year ended		Consolidated		Year ended	
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30/6/2022 Un-audited	31/3/2022 Audited	30/6/2021 Un-audited	31/3/2022 Audited	30/6/2022 Un-audited	31/3/2022 Audited	30/6/2021 Un-audited	31/3/2022 Audited
Total income	1576.10	1331						

